Teamltalia

indoor

Nominal lifetime:

ELECTRICAL DATA

50'000h a Tc=25°

Output current:

Management:

18W
220-240VAC
25-51V
350mA
Phase Cut

WEIGHT & DIMENSIONS
Length 10,8cm Width 5,2cm Height 2,2cm

Ambient temperature

(ta) -10° + 50°

body: plastic material

0,12kg

CODES Rev.A

AEOO8B

Power supply 18W - 350mA 25-51V

Direct  current  dimmable  (TRAILNG
EDGELEADING EDGE  power  suppl
350mA, 25-51V. Power 1 éj\/\)/
Dimensions length 10,8cm Width 5,2cm
Height 2,2cm.
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